Product number

Color

Power consumption LED
Type LED

Light color

Lumen output

CRI

Beam angle

Cut-out

IP-rating

399791

White

30w

PHILIPS Fortimo SLM Gen7
3000K

3950Im (Max 4500Im)

>85

24°

170x170mm

IP20

QU-LIGHT

3000K Miami White L2 2x26W 3950Iim CRI >85

PHILIPS

www.qu-light.com
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